SAGE VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL
Updated: 01/31/24

Note: 2023-2024 School Bus Routes [Bus Company |

Traditional School Year Bus Routes Effective 08/16/2023 Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments may
take place in the first few weeks and throughout the, school year. Preschool, Kindergarten and Special Needs
students will be contacted by phone with the times and stop locations. Students must be at bus stop 5 minutes
prior to the bus arrival times. Please call Brown Bus Company (455-2532), at least a day ahead if you are planning
on friends or other students riding home with your students, or if your student does not normally ride the bus.
Busing information can also be viewed on "Infinite Campus”

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change.
Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.
Bus #23 SAGE ONLY

7:37 3:55 Walkpath @ Bunker Hill
- 3:58 Franklin @ Waterfowl Ave.

7:44 4:01 Arlington Dr. & 19th St Apts Miliken Heights
7:45 4:02 Arlington Dr. & Bedford Miliken Heights
7:46 4:03 Arlington Dr. & Beckley Brandts Landing

7:48 4:05 Cedar Springs Apts @ Franklin

7:50 4:07 Birch Apts & N Red Oak Dr.

7:51 4:08 N Red Oak Dr. & Mountain Oak

7:53 4:10 Cedarbrook & Rainbow Dr. Sunset Oaks
7:55 4:12 Edgebrook Dr. & Cypress Ln

7:56 4:13 Bay Meadow & Park

7:57 4:14 Bay Meadow & Baywood Ct

7:58 4:15 Bay Meadow & Newbrook Dr.

7:59 4:16 Bay Meadow & Edgebrook Dr.

8:00 4:17 16404 Coral

8:13 3:45 Ustick @ Gold Miner (Sage Only)
8:16 3:48 Middleton @ Quail Cove (Sage Only)

Bus #26 SAGE/RHS
New Times Starting 11/29/2023
7:33 3:57 Idaho Center @ Big Sur
7:34 3:59 Cherry @ Rose Briar
7:35 4:00 Cherry @ Meadow Ln
7:36 4:01 16941 Blue Jay
7:37 4:03 16654 Cardinal
7:38 4:04 5141 Canary
7:41 4:06 Bollo @ Knecklinger
7:43 4:07 5820 Cherry Ln
7:45 4:09 Summit Apts on Idaho Center
7:47 4:11 Aspen Creek Apts
7:49 4:13 Birch Ln @ Clover Valley (Sage only)
7:50 4:14 Brookdale @ Gardenia (Sage only)
7:52 4:16 Thornton @ Sunland (RHS only)

Bus #40 SAGE ONLY
7:40 3:52 17507 Midland Blvd
7:42 3:58 Merchant Apt.
7:45 4:01 1614 W Karcher Rd
7:48 4:03 Willow @ Stephanie
7:55 4:06 1410 W Flamingo Ave #1 KMHP
7:58 4:07 Flamingo@ Pilar Bella Commons
7:59 4:10 2908 N Middleton Rd.
8:.01 4:12 Middleton Rd & Chacartequi
8:03 3:48 Ice Springs St @ Walkpath
8:10 3:51 Cocoon St @ Dark Zebra Way
8:11 3:53 Monarch Way @ Dark Zebra Way
8:13 3:55 Monarch Way@ Longtail Dr.
8:16 3:45 Santa Ana & Longtail



Bus #99
7:55
8:05
8:07
8:09
8:11

Bus #81
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:56
8:00
8:02

A.M.
Bus #84
7:43
7:50
7:53
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:59
8:01
8:06
8:08
8:09
8:10

Bus #82
7:37
7:39
7:45

3:58
4:42
4:05
4:35
4:18
4:21
4:23
4:16

3:59
4:00
4:02
4:03
4:05
4:09
4:11

P.M.

3:49
3:55
3:59
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:06
4:10
4:17
3:53
3:52
3:50

4:.07
4:09
4:15
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:25
4:29

Sage/Rhs

Santa Ana & Sumpter (Sage Only)

18139 Dean Ln

18174 Madison Rd

18638 Prescott Ln

Franklin Blvd & E Falcon Cove Dr. (Rhs & Sage)
Toussand Dr @ Ocelo Dr (Rhs & Sage)
Drovillard St @ Margay Ct (Rhs & Sage)

Ustick Rd. @ Treeline

Marblefront @ Dunlin Ave
Mason @ Lincoln

@ tunaround on KCID
2213 KCID

Marblefront @ Blue Topaz
Smeed @ Marblefront
Ustick @ Treeline Ave
Parkdale @ Shallon
17137 Franklin

Franklin @ Amy Ln
Cherry @ Wentworth

11th N Ext @ Canterbury
Birch @ Liverpool

Birch @ Abby

SAGE VALLEY ONLY
Birch @ Yorkshire

Birch @ Greens Dr
Courtyards 2 on Birch
Courtyards 1 on Birch
Ridgecrest Commons Apts
Gentry @ Barrymore

6402 Cherry Ln

STOP LOCATION

SAGE ONLY

Northside Blvd & W. Marigold
Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave
Cherry Ln @ Sunland
Darmady Loop & Abernathy
16891 N. Darmady Lp

16935 N. Darnady Lp

16927 Thurgood Lp

N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop
Cherry Ln & Mac Way
Madison & Doris

Madison & Fall Creek
Madison & Conant

7396 Ustick Rd (Sage and RHS)

6575 Ustick Rd (RHS Only)

E Painted Sky @ Star (Sage and RHS)
17959 N Can Ada Rd

17649 Can Ada

Can Ada Rd @ E Canyon Crossing (Sage and RHS)

Cherry Ln @ Tanner PI. (Sage Only)
6429 E. Shellbrook Dr. (Sage Only)

Feather Cove Sub
Meriwether Sub
Meriwether Sub

Astoria Park

Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood
Sherwood

Courtyard Apts
Courtyard Apts
Ridgecrest Commons Apts

Subdivision

Avondale Apts



Bus #87
7:42
7:43
7:48
7:50
7:52
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58

Bus #97
6:55
7:43
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:51
7:51
7:54
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:05
8:04
8:02
8:01
7:58

4:34
4:06
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:13
4:13
4:16
4:17
4:18
4:19
4:27
4:26
4:24
4:22
4:21
3:52

SAGE/RHS

Northside @ Polara

Northside @ Dutch Ln

Parkdale @ Shallon (RHS ONLY)
Armstead @ Colter Bay (RHS ONLY)
8822 Cherry Ln

Cherry @ Sugar Patch

9938 Cherry Ln

Cherry @ Stiehl Creek

10511 Cherry Ln

RHS/SAGE

Caldwell blvd. & Dorsey Music

Galway Apts

1721 Cassia St.

W. Flamingo @ N Stephanie (Sage Only)
1109/1113 N Midland Blvd

W. Boone Ave & Boise St. (Sage Only)

W Boone Ave @ Boundary St (Sage Only)
1916 Orchard Ave. (Sage Only)

Orchard Ave @ Coppertree Dr.

Flamingo Ave @ Sagittaris Ct (SAGE ONLY)
Flamingo Ave &Burnett Dr.

Eagle View St @ Eaglecrest (Sage Only)
Habitat @ Cobble Way (SAGE ONLY)
Aries Dr @ Ram Ct (SAGE ONLY)

1909 Gemini Dr (SAGE ONLY)

Leo & Lion CT (Sage Only)

Santa Ana & Sumpter (RHS ONLY)

Astoria Park
Colter Bay

Ten Ln, Trailers

Stiehl Creek

Galway Apartments

Karcher Estates

Karcher Estates
Eaglecrest

Karcher Estates
Karcher Estates
Karcher Estates



www.brownbuscompany.com
(208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)
(208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)

JOIN OUR TEAM!

Help children start and end each day with a smile
by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company
is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses
in the Canyon and Ada County area. Ideal for
retired or stay at home parents who are looking
for additional income.

» Competitive Wages - Paid Training
* No Prior Experience Required

* Bring Your Child To Work

» Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
« Split Shift-20 Hours or More Per Week

B ]' 0 w n R
(208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)

Company| (208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)

Brown Bus Company
2111 E. Sherman Ave.
Nampa, ID 83686



