SAGE VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

Updated: 01/31/24

8:16 3:45 Santa Ana & Longtail

Note: 2023-2024 School Bus Routes



Traditional School Year Bus Routes Effective 08/16/2023 Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the, school year. Preschool, Kindergarten and Special Needs students will be contacted by phone with the times and stop locations. Students must be at bus stop 5 minutes prior to the bus arrival times. Please call Brown Bus Company (455-2532), at least a day ahead if you are planning on friends or other students riding home with your students, or if your student does not normally ride the bus. Busing information can also be viewed on "Infinite Campus"

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change. Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.

Bus #23		SAGE ONLY	
7:37	3:55	Walkpath @ Bunker Hill	
	3:58	Franklin @ Waterfowl Ave.	
7:44	4:01	Arlington Dr. & 19th St Apts	Miliken Heights
7:45	4:02	Arlington Dr. & Bedford	Miliken Heights
7:46	4:03	Arlington Dr. & Beckley	Brandts Landing
7:48	4:05	Cedar Springs Apts @ Franklin	
7:50	4:07	Birch Apts & N Red Oak Dr.	
7:51	4:08	N Red Oak Dr. & Mountain Oak	
7:53	4:10	Cedarbrook & Rainbow Dr.	Sunset Oaks
7:55	4:12	Edgebrook Dr. & Cypress Ln	
7:56	4:13	Bay Meadow & Park	
7:57	4:14	Bay Meadow & Baywood Ct	
7:58	4:15	Bay Meadow & Newbrook Dr.	
7:59	4:16	Bay Meadow & Edgebrook Dr.	
8:00		16404 Coral	
8:13	3:45	Ustick @ Gold Miner (Sage Only)	
8:16	3:48	Middleton @ Quail Cove (Sage Only)	
Bus #26		SAGE/RHS	
		New Times Starting 11/29/2023	
7:33		Idaho Center @ Big Sur	
7:34		Cherry @ Rose Briar	
7:35		Cherry @ Meadow Ln	
7:36		16941 Blue Jay	
7:37		16654 Cardinal	
7:38		5141 Canary	
7:41		Bollo @ Knecklinger	
7:43		5820 Cherry Ln	
7:45		Summit Apts on Idaho Center	
7:47		Aspen Creek Apts	
7:49		Birch Ln @ Clover Valley (Sage only)	
7:50		Brookdale @ Gardenia (Sage only)	
7:52	4:16	Thornton @ Sunland (RHS only)	
Bus #40		SAGE ONLY	
7:40		17507 Midland Blvd	
7:42		Merchant Apt.	
7:45		1614 W Karcher Rd	
7:48		Willow @ Stephanie	
7:55		1410 W Flamingo Ave #1	KMHP
7:58		Flamingo Pilar	Bella Commons
7:59		2908 N Middleton Rd.	Della Commons
8:01		Middleton Rd & Chacartequi	
8:03		Ice Springs St @ Walkpath	
8:10		Cocoon St @ Dark Zebra Way	
8:11		Monarch Way @ Dark Zebra Way	
8:13	3:55	Monarch Way@ Longtail Dr.	

Bus #99		Sage/Rhs	
	3:58	Santa Ana & Sumpter (Sage Only)	
7:55	4:42	18139 Dean Ln	
	4:05	18174 Madison Rd	
		18638 Prescott Ln	
8:05		Franklin Blvd & E Falcon Cove Dr. (Rhs & Sage)	Feather Cove Sub
8:07	4:21	` <u> </u>	Meriwether Sub
8:09		Drouillard St @ Margay Ct (Rhs & Sage) Ustick Rd. @ Treeline	Meriwether Sub
8:11	4.10	Oslick Rd. @ Heeline	
7:47		Marblefront @ Dunlin Ave	
7:48		Mason @ Lincoln	
7:53 7:54		@ tunaround on KCID 2213 KCID	
7:54 7:56		Marblefront @ Blue Topaz	
7.50		Smeed @ Marblefront	
8:06		Ustick @ Treeline Ave	
7:52		Parkdale @ Shallon	Astoria Park
7:54		17137 Franklin	
		Franklin @ Amy Ln	
7:56	3:53	Cherry @ Wentworth	Sherwood
7:58	3:55	11th N Ext @ Canterbury	Sherwood
8:00	3:57	Birch @ Liverpool	Sherwood
8:01	3:59	Birch @ Abby	Sherwood
D #04		CACE VALLEY ONLY	
Bus #81	0.50	SAGE VALLEY ONLY	
7:50 7:51		Birch @ Yorkshire Birch @ Greens Dr	
7:53		Courtyards 2 on Birch	Courtyard Apts
7:54		Courtyards 1 on Birch	Courtyard Apts
7:56		Ridgecrest Commons Apts	•
7.50	4:05		Ridgecrest Commons Apts
8:00		Gentry @ Barrymore	Ridgecrest Commons Apts
	4:09	•	Riagecrest Commons Apts
8:00 8:02	4:09 4:11	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln	Riagecrest Commons Apts
8:00 8:02 A.M.	4:09 4:11	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION	
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84	4:09 4:11 P.M.	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M.	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION	
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold	
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave	
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03 4:06	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:01	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03 4:06 4:10	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darmady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darmady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:52	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darmady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:52	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 Bus #82	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:52 3:50	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek Madison & Conant	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 Bus #82 7:37	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:52 3:50	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek Madison & Conant 7396 Ustick Rd (Sage and RHS)	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 Bus #82 7:37 7:39	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:52 3:50 4:07 4:07 4:07	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek Madison & Conant 7396 Ustick Rd (Sage and RHS) 6575 Ustick Rd (RHS Only)	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 Bus #82 7:37 7:39 7:45	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:52 3:50 4:07 4:09 4:15	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek Madison & Conant 7396 Ustick Rd (Sage and RHS) 6575 Ustick Rd (RHS Only) E Painted Sky @ Star (Sage and RHS)	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 Bus #82 7:37 7:39 7:45 7:50	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:52 3:50 4:07 4:09 4:15 4:20	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darnady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek Madison & Conant 7396 Ustick Rd (Sage and RHS) 6575 Ustick Rd (RHS Only) E Painted Sky @ Star (Sage and RHS) 17959 N Can Ada Rd	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 Bus #82 7:37 7:39 7:45 7:50	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:50 4:07 4:07 4:09 4:15 4:20 4:21	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darmady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek Madison & Conant 7396 Ustick Rd (Sage and RHS) 6575 Ustick Rd (RHS Only) E Painted Sky @ Star (Sage and RHS) 17959 N Can Ada Rd 17649 Can Ada	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 Bus #82 7:37 7:39 7:45 7:50 7:51	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:50 4:07 4:09 4:15 4:20 4:21 4:21	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darmady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek Madison & Conant 7396 Ustick Rd (Sage and RHS) 6575 Ustick Rd (RHS Only) E Painted Sky @ Star (Sage and RHS) 17959 N Can Ada Rd 17649 Can Ada Can Ada Rd @ E Canyon Crossing (Sage and RHS)	Subdivision
8:00 8:02 A.M. Bus #84 7:43 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:10 Bus #82 7:37 7:39 7:45 7:50	4:09 4:11 P.M. 3:49 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:17 3:53 3:52 3:50 4:07 4:09 4:15 4:20 4:21 4:21 4:21 4:22	Gentry @ Barrymore 6402 Cherry Ln STOP LOCATION SAGE ONLY Northside Blvd & W. Marigold Cherry Ln & Paul Revere Ave Cherry Ln @ Sunland Darmady Loop & Abernathy 16891 N. Darmady Lp 16935 N. Darmady Lp 16927 Thurgood Lp N Kensington Dr @ N Investor Loop Cherry Ln & Mac Way Madison & Doris Madison & Fall Creek Madison & Conant 7396 Ustick Rd (Sage and RHS) 6575 Ustick Rd (RHS Only) E Painted Sky @ Star (Sage and RHS) 17959 N Can Ada Rd 17649 Can Ada	Subdivision

Bus #87		SAGE/RHS	
7:42	4:09	Northside @ Polara	
7:43	4:10	Northside @ Dutch Ln	
7:48	4:16	Parkdale @ Shallon (RHS ONLY)	Astoria Park
7:50	4:18	Armstead @ Colter Bay (RHS ONLY)	Colter Bay
7:52		8822 Cherry Ln	
7:55	4:25	Cherry @ Sugar Patch	Ten Ln, Trailers
7:56	4:26	9938 Cherry Ln	
7:57	4:28	Cherry @ Stiehl Creek	Stiehl Creek
7:58	4:29	10511 Cherry Ln	
Bus #97		RHS/SAGE	
6:55	4.04		
		Caldwell blvd. & Dorsey Music	Calvery Amartmanata
7:43 7:46		Galway Apts 1721 Cassia St.	Galway Apartments
7:46 7:48		W. Flamingo @ N Stephanie (Sage Only)	
7.46 7:49		1109/1113 N Midland Blvd	
7.49 7:51		W. Boone Ave & Boise St. (Sage Only)	
7.51 7:51		W Boone Ave @ Boundary St (Sage Only)	
7:51 7:54		1916 Orchard Ave. (Sage Only)	
7:55	4:17		Manahan Fatataa
7:57		Flamingo Ave @ Sagittaris Ct (SAGE ONLY)	Karcher Estates
7:58	4:19	3	Manahan Fatataa
8:05	4:27	0 (0),	Karcher Estates
8:04	4:26	Habitat @ Cobble Way (SAGE ONLY)	Eaglecrest
8:02		Aries Dr @ Ram Ct (SAGE ONLY)	Karcher Estates
8:01	4:22	,	Karcher Estates
7:58	4:21	(37)	Karcher Estates
	3:52	Santa Ana & Sumpter (RHS ONLY)	



JOIN OUR TEAM!

Help children start and end each day with a smile by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses in the Canyon and Ada County area. Ideal for retired or stay at home parents who are looking for additional income.

- Competitive Wages
 Paid Training
- No Prior Experience Required
- Bring Your Child To Work
- · Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
- Split Shift 20 Hours or More Per Week



www.brownbuscompany.com (208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office) (208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office) Brown Bus Company 2111 E. Sherman Ave. Nampa, ID 83686